

àITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 113 OF 2002

DILIP D. CHOWDHARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARSHTRA EXECUTOR &TRUSTEE &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD
and office report)

Date: 28/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Mr. Bijoycashni Das, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwath Sitaraman, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master